
DETAIL OF FEE STRUCTURE 

Type of 
Fee 

Particular of Fee/ Fund 

1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 

Boys Girls 
Boys Girls Boys Girls All 

Category 

IRDP/ 

BPL 

All 

Category 

IRDP/ 

BPL 

Govt. 
Fee 

Admission Fee 

(Late Admission Fee Rs. 10/day) 
25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 

Tuition Fee  

(Exempted for Girls of HP Bonafide) 
600 600 --- --- 600 --- 600 --- 

H.P.U. 
Fund 

University Dev. Fund  

(at the time of 1st Admission only) 
250 100 250 100 --- --- --- --- 

Continuation Fee  

(For 2nd & 3rd Year Students only) 
--- --- --- --- 10 10 10 10 

University Sports Fee 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 

HPU Youth Welfare Fund 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 

Holiday Home Fund 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 

College 
Annual 

Charges 

Library Security (Refundable) 

(At the time of 1st Admission only) 
100 100 100 100 --- --- --- --- 

House Exam Fee 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 

Medical/Health Fund 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 

Campus Development Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

Book Replacement Fund 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 

Furniture Repair Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

Identity Card 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

Magazine Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

NCC Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

Student Aid Fund 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 02 

Cultural Activities Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

Computer & Internet Facility 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

Youth Red Cross Fund 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 

College 
Monthly 

Charges 

Amalgamated Fund @ Rs.25/- PM 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 

Building Fund @ Rs.10/- PM 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 

Sports Fund @ Rs.20/- PM 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 

Rovers & Rangers Fund @ Rs.5/- PM 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 

Other PTA Fund** 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 

Total Fee 2610 2460 2010 1860 2270 1670 2270 1670 

Practical 
Fee 

Botany Practical 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 

Zoology Practical 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 

Chemistry Practical 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 

Physics Practical 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 

Computer Science Practical 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 

Commerce Practical 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 

Geography Practical 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 

Music Practical 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 



Absence 
Fine 

Class:Rs1/day, Tutorial Group/ Class:Rs2/day, 

Practical: Rs. 3/day, House Exam:Rs10/paper 

Re-
admission 

First Time Rs. 100, SecondTimeRs.200 

Migration 
Fee 

 Rs. 500/- 

 


